[image: image1.png]WE ARE SCOUTING IN ASIA





                                                                                              Order # _________________
Far East Council

Boy Scouts of America

STORE ORDER FORM, Version 9 (June 2017)
Asia Central, Asia South & US:  Email orders to okinawastore@fareastcouncil.org
Asia East, Asia West & US:  Email orders to zamastore@fareastcouncil.org
	Customer Name:  
	
	Unit #: 

Pack/Troop/ Crew 
	

	Mailing Address:
	

	Email Address:
	
	Phone #:

	

	Order Date 
	
	Need by Date
	
	Note: The store will send as soon as possible on a first received, first handled basis; typically, within 1-2 days. Paid mail to International addresses is normally 1-3 days from send date; APO/FPO/DPO addresses depend on location and the military postal system and a delivery time cannot be guaranteed. Units should plan accordingly to allow delivery time. Items that are not in stock take 1-2 weeks for arrival.

	Payment Method:
(Check One)


	VISA 
MasterCard

Discover:
	
	Unit Account: 


	
	Check/Cash

	

	Credit Card #:


	
	Expiration Date (Mon/Year):
	
	CVV #


	
	Card Zip

Code
	


Signature: ______________________________________________ (Required for Unit Accounts and Credit Cards)

Note:  Sending this via email constitutes your signature and authorization. 3% surcharge applies on all credit card purchases
	
	Item #

If Available*
	Item Description
	Qty
	Comments 

	1
	 
	 
	 
	 

	2
	 
	 
	 
	 

	3
	 
	 
	 
	 

	4
	 
	 
	 
	 

	5
	 
	 
	 
	 

	6
	 
	 
	 
	 

	7
	 
	 
	 
	 

	8
	 
	 
	 
	 

	9
	 
	 
	 
	 

	10
	 
	 
	 
	 

	11
	 
	 
	 
	 

	12
	 
	 
	 
	 

	13
	 
	 
	 
	 

	14
	 
	 
	 
	 

	15
	 
	 
	 
	 

	16
	 
	 
	 
	 

	18
	 
	 
	 
	 

	20
	 
	Add More Lines as Needed 
	 
	 


* Item Number is only needed if ordering a unique item; but helps with getting correct clothing sizes.  Numbers can be found on Scoutstuff.org. Custom made and special order items not normally maintained in inventory are not returnable.  
